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C204434; B-4484                          Let Date: February 16, 2021 Meeting Date: Wednesday, January 27, 2021 at 10:00 a.m. 
Grading, Drainage, Paving, and Structures, Bridge 138 and 139 over the Neuse River on SR 
1470; Craven County 

Place/Room:  Virtual Conference via Microsoft Teams/Call-in (due to 
COVID-19) 

 

Name PRINT Company Phone E-Mail 

Casey Whitley NCDOT 252-439-2811 ckwhitley@ncdot.gov 

Cadmus Capehart NCDOT 252-439-2840 ccapehart@ncdot.gov 

Heather Lane NCDOT 252-439-2847 hclane@ncdot.gov 

Aaron Bullard NCDOT 252-527-0053 jaaronbullard@ncdot.gov 

Jamey Batts NCDOT 919-662-4710 jrbatts@ncdot.gov 

Hon Yeung NCDOT 252-439-2827 hfyeung@ncdot.gov 

Jeff Renn NCDOT 919-707-6910 jrenn@ncdot.gov 

Carla Schoonmaker NCDOT 919-707-6918 cschoonmaker@ncdot.gov 

Jennifer Farino RS&H 704-940-4727 Jennifer.Farino@rsandh.com 

Richard Bollinger RS&H 919-480-4066 richard.bollinger@rsandh.com 

Phil May Carolina Ecosystems 919-606-1065 phil.may@carolinaeco.com 

Dustin Faulkner Barnhill 252-384-2126 dfaulkner@barnhillcontracting.com 

Jimmy Spivey Barnhill 252-384-2127 jspivey@barnhillcontracting.com 

Shannon Douglas Barnhill 252-384-2122 sdouglas@barnhillcontracting.com 

Mark Pereira Conti Enterprises 732.520.5142 mpereira@contienterprises.com 
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Casey McBride Lee Construction 704-588-5272 Estimating@leecarolinas.com 

David Thornton         Caton Construction Group, Inc. 434-244-0250  

Michael Nogle Caton Construction Group, Inc. 919-801-1138 mnogle@ccg-builds.com 

Pete Weber Dane Construction 704-664-5042 Pete@daneconstruction.com 

Joe Hollis United Contractors, Inc. 515-577-4776 joehollis@unitedcontractors.net 

Rom Llewellyn Everett’s Lot Clearing and Grading, Inc. 252-717-1002 rom@ecandg.com 

Kevin Charrier Flatiron Construction Corp. (919) 386-1772 kcharrier@flatironcorp.com 

Rachel Knapp Flatiron Construction Corp. (919) 342-1070 rknapp@flatironcorp.com 

Chris Brown Sanford Contractors 919-718-1021 cbrown@sanfordcontractors.com 

Justin Carter Sanford Contractors 919-718-1040 jcarter@sanfordcontractors.com 

Randall Gattis Sanford Contractors 919-718-1025 rgattis@sanfordcontractors.com 

Ben Becker Kiewit Infrastructure South Co 919-335-0648 ben.becker@kiewit.com 

Chris Massmann Kiewit Infrastructure South Co 919-335-0648 christopher.massmann@kiewit.com 

Andy Barry (Jonathan Bibbens – no contact 
info) S. T. Wooten Corporation 252-430-4017 Andy.barry@stwcorp.com 

Robert Len Hunt Jr., P.E. S. T. Wooten Corporation 252.637.4294 robert.hunt@stwcorp.com 
 



                                                                      PRE-BID SIGN-IN SHEET                                                             _3_OF_3_ 
C204434; B-4484                          Let Date: February 16, 2021 Meeting Date: Wednesday, January 27, 2021 at 10:00 a.m. 
Grading, Drainage, Paving, and Structures, Bridge 138 and 139 over the Neuse River on SR 
1470; Craven County 

Place/Room:  Virtual Conference via Microsoft Teams/Call-in (due to 
COVID-19) 

 

Name PRINT Company Phone E-Mail 
Daniel Bantly (Brian Wethersby – no contact 
info)                               Sloan Construction                      864.936.3081 dbantly@sloancc.net 

John Jordan English Construction Company, Inc./ W. C. 
English, Inc. (434) 845-0301 jjordan@englishconst.com 

Cory Bond English Construction Company, Inc./ W. C. 
English, Inc. (434) 845-0301 cbond@englishconst.com 

Mark Jennings English Construction Company, Inc./ W. C. 
English, Inc. (434) 845-0301 mjennings@englishconst.com 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    
 


